



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		97401A 8	PUMP-FUEL	1		
2	27	34213	GASKET-FUEL PUMP	1		3
3	10	34354	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1-1/2 IN.)	2		
4	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	2		
5		35373	PLATE-MOUNTING	1		
6	27	34898	GASKET	1		3
7	10	35366	SCREW (1/4-20 X 9/16 IN.)	2		
8		821150	PUSH ROD	1		
9		89876A 3	BASE ASSEMBLY	1		
10	22	816133 1	FITTING	1		
11	22	32561	PIPE PLUG	3		
12		88641	INSULATOR	1		
13	11	35814	NUT (5/16-24)	2		
14	35	807172	FILTER-FUEL/ WATER SEPARAT	1		
15	22	33821	CONNECTOR	3	BORG WARNER 71C	
15	22	33821	CONNECTOR	2	HURTH 630 & BORG WARNER 5	
16	22	43276	ELBOW (90 DEG.)	1	HURTH 630 & BORG WARNER 5	
17	32	97326T	LINE-FUEL	1		
18	32	821147T	LINE-FUEL	1	(BORG WARNER 71C)	
18	32	821761T	LINE-FUEL	1	(HURTH 630 & B/W 5000 & B/W	
19	32	73815 67	HOSE-VENT	1		
20		805367T	BRACKET	1		
21	10	37612	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1-1/4 IN.)	1		
22	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	2		
23	23	91034	SPACER (1/2 IN. LONG)	1		
24	10	26486	SCREW (3/8-16 X 2-3/8 IN.)	1		
25	12	20553	WASHER	1		
26	23	15895	SPACER (1-7/16 IN. LONG)	1		
-	27	806871A96	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1		3